
Brisbane International presented by Evie
BRISBANE, AUS

31 December 2023 - 7 January 2024 | $ 1,736,763 | Hard, Green Set cushion

SINGLES MAIN DRAW
1 1 SABALENKA, Aryna
2 Bye
3 BRONZETTI, Lucia ITA

4 KRUEGER, Ashlyn USA

5 Q Qualifier
6 COLLINS, Danielle USA

7 Bye
8 15 ZHU, Lin CHN

9 9 LINETTE, Magda POL

10 Bye
11 BUCSA, Cristina ESP

12 MINNEN, Greet BEL

13 BOGDAN, Ana ROU

14 KOSTYUK, Marta UKR

15 Bye
16 5 KASATKINA, Daria
17 3 OSTAPENKO, Jelena LAT

18 Bye
19 STEARNS, Peyton USA

20 GIORGI, Camila ITA

21 WC OSAKA, Naomi JPN

22 KORPATSCH, Tamara GER

23 Bye
24 16 PLISKOVA, Karolina CZE

25 12 KALININA, Anhelina UKR

26 Bye
27 Q Qualifier
28 BUREL, Clara FRA

29 KALINSKAYA, Anna
30 PERA, Bernarda USA

31 Bye
32 8 AZARENKA, Victoria
33 7 ALEXANDROVA, Ekaterina
34 Bye
35 Q Qualifier
36 TOMOVA, Viktoriya BUL

37 NOSKOVA, Linda CZE

38 Q Qualifier
39 Bye
40 10 CIRSTEA, Sorana ROU

41 14 KENIN, Sofia USA

42 Bye
43 WC RODIONOVA, Arina AUS

44 TREVISAN, Martina ITA

45 SHNAIDER, Diana
46 ANDREEVA, Mirra
47 Bye
48 4 SAMSONOVA, Liudmila
49 6 KUDERMETOVA, Veronika
50 Bye
51 SCHMIEDLOVA, Anna Karolina SVK

52 DOLEHIDE, Caroline USA

53 WC SAVILLE, Daria AUS

54 Q Qualifier
55 Bye
56 11 POTAPOVA, Anastasia
57 13 MERTENS, Elise BEL

58 Bye
59 SINIAKOVA, Katerina CZE

60 STEPHENS, Sloane USA

61 WC BIRRELL, Kimberly AUS

62 Q Qualifier
63 Bye
64 2 RYBAKINA, Elena KAZ
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Round of 64
$ 12,200 1 pt

Round of 32
$ 14,000 32 pt

Round of 16
$ 20,400 60 pt

Quarterfinals
$ 38,000 108 pt

Semifinals
$ 79,000 195 pt

Final
$ 135,000 325 pt

Winner
$ 220,000 500 pt

WTA Supervisor
Donna Kelso, Clare Wood

RELEASED
30 Dec 2023 9:46 AM

Seeded players
  PLAYER RANK

1. SABALENKA, Aryna 2
2. RYBAKINA, Elena 4
3. OSTAPENKO, Jelena 13
4. SAMSONOVA, Liudmila 16
5. KASATKINA, Daria 18
6. KUDERMETOVA, Veronika 19
7. ALEXANDROVA, Ekaterina 21
8. AZARENKA, Victoria 22

  PLAYER RANK

9. LINETTE, Magda 24
10. CIRSTEA, Sorana 26
11. POTAPOVA, Anastasia 27
12. KALININA, Anhelina 28
13. MERTENS, Elise 29
14. KENIN, Sofia 33
15. ZHU, Lin 37
16. PLISKOVA, Karolina 38
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